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Anlage
Durerstr. 13, 79713 Bad Sackingen
T 07761-6662 webmaster@tc-bad-saeckingen.de

Hallenadresse
Nagaistrasse , 79713 Bad Séckingen
m 01727143021

Sportwart/in
Vollenbréker, Rafaela

Jugendwart/in

Fritsch, Sabine
T 0176-55220107 sabine.fritsch@gmx.net
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Damen 40 (4er) 1
MF: Ute Isele

m 01727768473; isele.ute@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Feltgen, loana

Maurus, Barbel

Beyrle, Claudia
Vollenbroker, Rafaela
Hilpert-Reitzig, Nadine
Dr. Mbialeu, Adriane Nina
Oertel, Corinna

Isele, Ute

Kéappner, Birgit
Kownatzki, Susanne

Dr. Gallo, Silvina (ARG*)
Koch, Thoma

Kaiser, Regine
Ofteringer, Uschi

15 Bartsch, Andrea (HUN gA)
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

26752135
26001261
26701065
27651991
27951751
27851934
28252846
25901354
26051531
25901369
27082991
24201146
26401199
25101707
27753709

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK14,4
LK18,8
LK19,8
LK20,7
LK20,6
LK22,6
LK25,0
LK22,6
LK23,8
LK24,9
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,7
LK24,6
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